SGM4918
80mW, Capless, Stereo Headphone
Amplifier with Shutdown
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4918 stereo headphone amplifier is designed
for portable equipment where board space is at a
premium. The SGM4918 uses capless architecture to
produce a ground-referenced output from a single power

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
GAIN
(V/V)
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM4918A SGM4918AYD10G/TR TDFN-3×3-10L ADJ
SGM
4918AD
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4918B SGM4918BYD10G/TR TDFN-3×3-10L -2
SGM
4918BD
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000